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     2019                

 3,682,785 4,578,797
32% 41% 39% 1%

964,359 1,238,925 1,537,905 )(
0.028 0.036 0.045  (0.001)  

0.50 
2.40% 3.07% 7.04% -0.20%

2020    2019 2018  2017     

706,104 370,461 2,357,661 2,162,189

77,878,187 69,874,244 47,054,011 46,478,070
2.28 205 1.38 1.40
1.18 1.18 0.64 0.60

2020 2019 2018 2017   

  10   10 10 10   

  10   10 10 11   

  10   10 10 10   
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53 184,282,780 18,428,278  

47 156,590,760 15,659,076  

100 340,873,540 34,087,354  

  1,000,000,000 100,000,000  
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 2020 2019  

 3,674,746 3,682,785  

 

1,898,233 2,416,013  

 52% 66%  

 

964,349 1,238,925  
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31 

20202019

  
 6 3,674,746 3,682,785 

7(1,776,513 ) (1,266,772 ) 

1,898,233 2,416,013 

8- 403,995 

(839,001 ) (857,377 ) 

18.1(445,318 ) (445,318 ) 

613,914 1,517,313 

92,954,953 19,058 

10(266,987 ) - 

113,301,880 1,536,371 

12(2,337,521 ) (297,446 ) 

 964,359 1,238,925 

- - 

964,359 1,238,925 

130.028 0.036 
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31

2019 2019 

1411,163,624 39,379 

15 -20,000,000

16 17,797,291 -

1732,759 -

18 39,774,32141,634,172

 12.2- 2,096,306 

68,767,995 63,769,857 

  

  

 185,342,297 1,708,807 

2045,953 6,061 

213,015,838 4,019,058 

23706,104 370,461 

9,110,192 6,104,387 

   

77,878,18769,874,244

2426,183,719 26,183,719 

24607,415 607,415 

13,389,757 13,530,698 

40,180,891 40,321,832 

 

2521,275,86113,575,913

 28 11,764,385 13,205,605 

12.2 2,848 - 

  33,043,094 26,781,518 

  

  

293,007,5811,935,451



52 

 

2019 2019 

251,509,196773,398

22137,42562,045

 4,654,202 2,770,894 

37,697,295 29,552,412 

77,878,18669,874,244
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31

 

    

1201926,183,719 607,415 4,935,965 21,855,169 

16

- - 17,227,738 17,227,738 

12019
26,183,719 607,415 12,291,773 39,082,907 

 - - 1,238,925 1,238,925 

31201926,183,719 607,415 13,530,698 40,321,832 

1202026,183,719 607,415 13,530,69840,321,832

  1,105,3001,105,300

- - 964,359964,359

31202026,183,719 607,415 13,389,75740,180,891
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 20202019

 
  

 3,301,880 1,536,371 

 
  

 
  

6 (3,674,746) (3,682,785) 

9 186,28219,058

14 7,464 6,962 

16179,771

174,361

18 445,318 445,318 

25 1,596,742 1,266,772 

9 1,060,463  

91,708,208

28266,987

 8  396,807 

11  36,774 

 827,176 12,839 

 
  

 
  

20 39,892  

29 21,215 799,756 

 845,853 812,595 

 
  

  

18 1,201,875 4,807,497 

25 926,180 1,977,360 

22 162,987

 733,145 2,017,542 

  

 
  

   

14 29,209 4,742 

17 37,120  

214,000,000

21 3,000,000 4,000,000 

189,501
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  1,123,172 4,004,742 

   

   

 

 54,385

 54,385

 

  335,643 1,987,200 

 370,461 2,357,661 

 23 706,104 370,461 

9371
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 3 

 18 

 16 އިކުއިޕްމަންޓު ޕްލާންޓް އަދި ،  

 17 17

6. 

202020192018

183,674,746 3,682,785 -

3,674,746 3,682,785 4,578,797

7. 

202020192018

251,596,742 1,266,772 -

16 179,771-1,902,707

1,776,513 1,266,772 1,902,707

8. 

202020192018

 - 396,807 -

-7,188-

- 403,995 -

9. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

20202019

 186,282 19,058 

18251,060,463 - 
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281,708,208 - 

2,954,953 19,058 

10. 

 

 

 

20202019

28266,987 - 

266,987  

11. 

20202019

11.1 294,906 259,234 

7,464 6,962 

75,584 78,813 

37,022 29,662 

445,318 445,318 

4,361 

 36,774 

11.1 

20202019

 292,136 256,464 

2,770 2,770 

294,906 259,234 

12.  

20202019
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11.1 238,367 201,883 

2,099,154 95,563 

2,337,521 297,446 

 

12.1 

20202019

3,301,880 1,536,371 

 1,708,006 1,858,932 

 3,388,348 (2,016,992) 

32,425 (32,425) 

1,589,113 1,345,886 

15238,367 201,883 

 

252019

15

12.2 

15

20202019

1 2,096,306 1,513 

16

3

 (2,193,382) 

2,099,154 95,563 

2,848 (2,096,306) 

20202019
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18,984 2,848(11,232) (1,685)

12.2.113,986,6052,097,991

18,984 2,84813,975,373 2,096,306

 

12.2.1

1202016

312020

12. 

202020192018

 964,359 1,238,925 1,537,905

34,087,354 34,087,354 34,087,354 

0.028 0.036 0.045
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20202019

   

 

 

 

 

   

150,42610,28216,6164,51636,36164,2838,05814,475209,374189,803

4,35758015,84312,78629,2094,742

11,102,50011,102,500

14.114,829

3150,42610,28220,9734,51636,94180,1268,05814,47511,115,28611,341,083209,374

130,70910,28216,3244,41935,81562,1618,0582,227169,995148,204

1,1211166393,6401,4467,4646,962

14.14,8999,189741-14,829

3130,70910,28217,7334,51636,18066,3028,0583,679-177,459169,995
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31202019,717-3,240-76113,824-10,79611,115,28611,163,624

31201919,7174,649975462,12212,24839,379

14.11511,102,500

15

20202019

  

20,000,000 20,000,000 

(11,102,500)  

(8,897,500)  

20,000,000 20,000,000 

15.1

40  
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16. 31/12/202031/12/2019

 

  

16.19,079,562 - 

158,897,500 - 

3117,977,062  

  

  

 - 

179,771  

31179,771 -

17,797,291 

16.1

5022020

17. 

20202019
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29,120 8,000 37,120  

29,120 8,000 37,120  

    

    

    

4,361  4,361  

314,361 4,361 

24,759 8,00032,759

312002365

3

18. 31/12/202031/12/2019

143,788,297 - 

16 44,913,009 

18.3(253,914)  

3,674,746 3,682,785 

(1,201,875) (4,807,497) 

46,007,254 43,788,297 

18.1890,636 (445,318) 

3145,116,618 43,342,979 
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18.1 

20202019

1445,318 -

445,318 445,318 

31890,636 445,318

 

18.2 

 

19312020

9

18.4 

39,774,321 41,634,172 -

5,342,297 1,708,807 - 

 45,116,618 43,342,979 -

18.5  

 

66,570,446 68,217,640 -

(21,453,828) (24,874,661) - 

 45,116,618 43,342,979 -

 

18.6 

18,858,440 5,252,816 -

125,386,316 5,252,816 - 

235,786,816 5,386,316 - 
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345,786,816 5,786,816 - 

455,786,816 5,786,816 - 

534,965,244 40,752,060 -

66,570,446 68,217,640 

 

19. 

31/12/202031/12/2019

1- 24,472,078 

163- (24,472,078) 

31  

 
20. 

31/12/202031/12/2019

5,445 5,445 

40,015 - 

493 616 

45,953 6,061 

 

21. 

 

 

 

 

31/12/202031/12/2019

3,000,000 4,000,000 
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15,838 19,058 

313,015,838 4,019,058 

21.11520213

4.7

22. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

31/12/202031/12/2019

62,045 139,838 

238,367 (201,883) 

162,987-

 137,425 62,045 

23. 

 

 

31/12/202031/12/201931/12/2018

195 195 194

705,909 370,266 2,357,467 

706,104 370,461 2,357,661

 

24. 

1034,087,354

31/12/202031/12/201931/12/2018

26,183,71926,183,71926,183,719

607,415 607,415 607,415 

26,791,134 26,791,134 26,791,134
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10100,000,000

34,087,3541012.85

31,439,71015.422,647,644

 

25. 

31/12/202031/12/2019

114,349,311 - 

16- 15,059,899 

159,079,562-

25.21,314,377-

1,596,742 1,266,772 

 926,180 1,977,360 

3122,785,057 14,349,311 

25.131

20209,079,562

25.2101750,000

312020

 
25.3 

 20202019

21,275,86113,575,913

1,509,196 773,398 

22,785,057 14,349,311 
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25.4  

 20202019

1 1,977,3601,977,360

159,656,723 9,886,800 

554,366,196 11,293,768 

66,000,27923,157,928

 
 

25.5 

 

 

 

 

 20202019

 1,596,7421,266,772

179,771  

1,776,5131,266,772

 

25.6 

 

 

 

 20202019

926,180 1,977,360 

926,1801,977,360

25.7 

 

 

 
 

 
 31/12/202031/12/2019

11,151,766

16 1,151,766 

31
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27. 

 31/12/202031/12/2019

110,311,565

16 10,311,565 

31 

 

28. 

 31/12/202031/12/2019

 13,205,60513,205,605

1,708,208

266,987

11,764,38513,205,605

2,335,709

10,869,896

28.1

120232

409,031

4.6

 

29. 

 31/12/202031/12/2019
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 51,18727,193

2,942,022 1,891,107 

14,37217,151

3,007,5811,935,451

 
30. 

(i

  

  

 

(ii

 (iii
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 31/12/202031/12/2019

 46,007,25443,788,297

45,953 6,061 

3,015,838 4,019,058 

705,909370,266

49,774,95448,183,682

312020706,104312019 370,461

(iv

،
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10 55

312020 

22,785,057 66,000,2791,977,3609,656,72354,366,196

11,764,38516,361,254-4,090,31412,270,940

3,007,5813,007,5813,007,581--

37,557,02385,369,1144,984,941--

 

10 55

312019

14,349,31123,157,9281,977,3609,886,80011,293,768

13,205,60516,361,254-2,454,18813,907,066

29,490,36741,454,6333,912,81112,340,98825,200,834

 (v
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 31/12/202031/12/201931/12/2018

 1,422,5512,418,0261,771,002

1,422,5512,418,0261,771,002 

2020201931/12/202031/12/2019

15.42 15.4215.4215.42

+/-20%

31. 

48%
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 31/12/201931/12/201931/12/2018

 926,1801,977,3601,977,360

926,1801,977,3601,977,360 

 

 5,4455,445

5,4455,445 

 

 13,205,60513,205,605

(1,708,208)-

266,987 - 

11,764,38413,205,605

32. 

312020

123



   

 

89 

 

45,116,61845,116,61845,116,618

3,015,8383,015,8383,015,838

706,104--

45,953--

48,884,51348,132,456 48,132,456 

123

22,785,05722,785,05722,785,057

11,764,38511,764,38511,764,385

3,007,581--

37,557,02334,549,442 34,549,442 

312019
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123

43,342,97943,342,97943,342,979

4,019,0584,019,058 4,019,058 

370,461

6,061

47,738,55947,362,037 47,362,037 

123

14,349,31114,349,31114,349,311

13,205,605

1,935,451

29,490,36714,349,31114,349,311
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33. 

33.1

33.2

312020

1,973,9781,973,978

1,195,8191,195,819

91,320 461,016369,696

91,3203,630,8133,539,493

 

21,069,719 1,366,389

34. 
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 31/12/202031/12/2019

 37,697,29529,552,412

 706,104370,461

36,991,19129,181,951

40,180,89140,034,353

0.92 0.73 

 

35. 19

12

19

15

2020152020

19

12

35. 

36. 

34. 
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312020

 75,584 201978,813


